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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      28,526.24

 

11/01/16 11/01 B00486 Deposit 000000        SANIT TO G/F TO COVER 11/1 PR   JE# 000352                    19,000.00CR      9,526.24

11/01/16 11/02 B00493 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000359                     1,364.20       10,890.44

11/02/16 11/02 A00973 CHK: 001128           SHIRLEY HENKEL           1584                                    120.00CR     10,770.44

11/02/16 11/09 B00536 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000386                         7.60CR     10,762.84

11/02/16 11/09 B00544 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000394                         3.80       10,766.64

11/02/16 11/09 B00552 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000402                         3.80       10,770.44

11/02/16 11/09 B00556 Deposit 000000        TRANSFERS                       JE# 000406                     1,026.99CR      9,743.45

11/04/16 11/04 A01004 CHK: 001129           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR      9,698.45

11/07/16 11/08 U00006 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,012.35       11,710.80

11/08/16 11/08 U00001 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,596.78       13,307.58

11/08/16 11/08 C00001 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/08/2016                                     13.00       13,320.58

11/08/16 11/08 U00002 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,069.81       14,390.39

11/08/16 11/08 U00003 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,490.58       18,880.97

11/08/16 11/08 U00004 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,250.31       20,131.28

11/08/16 11/08 U00005 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            772.87       20,904.15

11/09/16 11/09 U00008 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            965.97       21,870.12

11/10/16 11/10 A01123 CHK: 001130           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR     21,620.12

11/10/16 11/10 U00013 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,199.42       22,819.54

11/10/16 11/10 A01124 VOID: 001130          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0945                                    250.00       23,069.54

11/11/16 11/11 C00004 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/11/2016                                     24.00       23,093.54

11/11/16 11/11 U00014 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            643.61       23,737.15

11/15/16 11/15 U00018 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,301.36       25,038.51

11/15/16 11/15 U00019 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            675.43       25,713.94

11/16/16 11/17 B00589 Deposit 000000        SAINT TO P/R RICHARD M LAST CK  JE# 000418                       946.55CR     24,767.39

11/16/16 11/18 B00606 Deposit 000000        SANIT TO P/R TMRS PARTIAL PYMT  JE# 000430                       184.71CR     24,582.68

11/16/16 11/18 B00614 Deposit 000000        SANIT TO P/R 11-16-16           JE# 000438                       981.26CR     23,601.42

11/17/16 11/17 U00025 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            554.28       24,155.70

11/17/16 11/17 U00027 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            788.06       24,943.76

11/18/16 11/18 A01452 CHK: 001131           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     24,793.76

11/18/16 11/18 C00011 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/18/2016                                    174.00       24,967.76

11/18/16 11/18 U00029 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            991.75       25,959.51

11/21/16 11/21 C00012 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/21/2016                                    180.50       26,140.01

11/21/16 11/21 U00030 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,018.74       28,158.75

11/21/16 11/22 B00629 Deposit 000000        LOAN EQUIP REP TO SANIT FOR AP  JE# 000449                    16,000.00       44,158.75

11/21/16 11/22 B00633 Deposit 000000        SANIT TO P/F FOR A/P            JE# 000453                    41,165.10CR      2,993.65
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

11/21/16  5/16 U00480 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR      2,975.63

11/22/16 11/22 B00654 Deposit 000000        P/R TO SANIT TML INS            JE# 000471                       600.00        3,575.63

11/22/16 11/22 U00031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,115.36        4,690.99

11/23/16 11/23 U00034 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,010.27        5,701.26

11/28/16 12/07 U00060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.03        5,726.29

11/29/16 11/29 U00044 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,075.33        8,801.62

11/29/16 11/29 U00045 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,271.15       12,072.77

11/29/16 11/30 U00046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,310.61       13,383.38

11/30/16 11/30 U00047 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,071.49       14,454.87

11/30/16 11/30 U00048 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    945.05       15,399.92

11/30/16 11/30 U00049 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,370.31       16,770.23

11/30/16 12/13 B00720 Deposit 000000        101                             JE# 000499                         2.73       16,772.96

11/30/16  5/26 B01828 Deposit 000000        TO BAL NOV BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001227                       692.64CR     16,080.32

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 28,526.24                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  52,141.95             64,587.87CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    80,668.19             64,587.87CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          16,080.32
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 28,526.24                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  52,141.95             64,587.87CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    80,668.19             64,587.87CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         16,080.32
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      November   THRU November

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


